
 

 

COMPANIES VISITED 2020 -2021 
TOTAL NO OF COMPANIES VISITED: 134 (SORTED DATEWISE) 

S.NO DATE COMPANY 
JOB OFFERS JOB 

OFFERS 
INTERN 
OFFERS 

CTC 
CIVIL MECH EEE ECE CSE CHEM IT M.Sc SS M.Sc DS MCA M.E 

1 03.07.20 MR COOPER - - - 0 2 - 0 0 0 - - 2 2 7.5 

2 15.07.20 D. E. SHAW & CO - - 0 1 0 - 0 1 0 0 0 2 - 34-35 

3 20.07.20 JIVOX - - - 0 1 - 1 0 - - - 2 2 15 

4 25.07.20 AKAMAI - - - - - - 2 - - - - 2 - 13.24 

5 04.08.20 TEKION - - - - 2 - 0 0 0 - - 2 2 15 

6 18.10.20 HASHEDIN - - - 0 0 - 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 8 

6 05.08.20 AJIRA - - - - 1 - - - - - - 1 1 10 

7 10.08.20 ACCOLITE - - - - - - - 2 - - - 2 2 9 

8 17.08.20 
OPTUM 

INSIGHT(ABCO) 
- - - - 0 - 0 0 0 0 - 0 1 6.59/ 11 

9 24.08.20 
TEXAS 

INSTRUMENTS 
- - 0 0 - - - - - - 0 0 0 

21.5 / 
24.48 

10 27.08.20 COMMVAULT - - - - - - - - - - - 0 - 20 

11 04.09.20 TOSHIBA - - - 4 2 - - - - - - 6 1 7 

12 31.08.20 
THOROGOOD 
ASSOCIATES 

- - - - - - - 0 1 0 - 1 0 10 

13 10.09.20 
INCTURE 

TECHNOLOGIES 
- - - - 3 - - - - - - 3 - 7 

14 11.09.20 FACTSET - - - 1 1 - - - - - - 2 - 8.91 

15 09.09.20 ORACLE FSS - - 3 2 1 - 1 5 3 - - 15 - 6.4 

16 09.09.20 ORACLE NETSUITE - - - - - - - - - - - 0 0 11 / 11.5 

17 15.09.20 ZF WABCO - 0 - - 0 - 0 - - - 0 0 0 5.5 / 7.5 

18 21.09.20 ROBERT BOSCH - - 5 7 3 2 2 - - - - 19 - 5 

19 17.09.20 JARO EDUCATION - 1 - 1 2 - 1 1 - - - 6 - 6 / 7.46 

20 24.09.20 TEKIZMA - - - 0 1 - 0 3 1 0 0 5 5 5 
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S.NO DATE COMPANY 
JOB OFFERS JOB 

OFFERS 
INTERN 
OFFERS 

CTC 
CIVIL MECH EEE ECE CSE CHEM IT M.Sc SS M.Sc DS MCA M.E 

21 26.09.20 CODA GLOBAL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 2 6.1 / 7.5 

22 28.09.20 embedUR - - 1 0 0 - 0 - - - 0 1 - 5 

23 12.10.20 VIVRITI CAPITAL 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 3 3 9 

24 03.10.20 TCS DIGITAL 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 2 0 7.5 

25 13.10.20 GAIN CREDIT - - 0 0 0 - 0 1 0 - - 1 1 8.98 

26 16.10.20 THEMATHCOMPANY - - - - - - - 0 1 - - 1 1 4.5 

28 18.10.20 ZOOMRX 0 1 0 1 2 0 0 - - - - 4 2 5 / 6 

29 25.10.20 TCS NINJA 3 12 10 9 3 1 8 6 7 1 0 60 - 3.5 

30 27.10.20 ZS ASSOCIATES 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - - - 0 0 8.9 

31 04.11.20 MULTICOREWARE - - - 1 1 - - - - - - 2 1 6.3 

32 02.11.20 
PSG SOFTWARE 
TECHNOLOGIES 

- - - - 1 - 2 0 0 0 0 3 3 3.25-4.25 

33 28.10.20 PAYODA - - - 2 0 - 0 2 - 0 - 4 - 4.5 

34 11.11.20 
VANENBURG 
SOFTWARE 

- - - - 0 - 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 6.5 

35 07.11.20 INFORMATICA - - - - 1 - 0 0 0 0 - 1 2 6.75 

36 04.12.20 GANIT 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 4 4 6 

37 07.11.20 MU SIGMA - - - - 3 - 5 - - - - 8 - 12 (max) 

38 10.12.20 THOUGHTWORKS - - - 1 3 - 0 1 0 0 0 5 5 8.3 

39 13.12.20 TVS CREDIT - - - - 4 - 1 - - - - 5 - 5 

40 08.12.20 LATENTVIEW - - - 3 - - 2 1 1 - - 7 - 5.5 

41 25.09.20 OPTISOL - - - - - - - 3 1 - - 4 4 4-7 

42 13.12.20 MAXLINEAR - - 1 2 - - - - - - - 3 - 10 

43 17.12.20 KOVAN LABS - - - - 1 - - - - - - 1 1 5 

44 21.12.20 
SUPEROPS 

TECHNOLOGIES 
- - - - - - - - 1 - - 1 1 6 

45 29.10.20 
L & T 

CONSTRUCTIONS 
0 0 3 0 0 0 0 - - - - 3 0 6 / 6.5 

17



 

 

S.NO DATE COMPANY 
JOB OFFERS JOB 

OFFERS 
INTERN 
OFFERS 

CTC 
CIVIL MECH EEE ECE CSE CHEM IT M.Sc SS M.Sc DS MCA M.E 

46 18.10.20 CTS 2 10 6 6 4 1 4 1 5 1 - 40 - 4.5 

47 14.12.20 ZOHO - 2 1 - - - 1 - - - - 4 2 4.6 / 6.5 

48 08.12.20 
EXAMLY MANGO 

phase 1 
- - - - 0 - 0 0 0 0 - 0 0 4 

49 02.10.20 AUGUSTA - - - - - - - - - - - 0 0 4 

50 29.11.20 HITACHI - - - - - - - - - - - 0 0 6.5 

51 28.09.20 INFOSYS 4 4 3 2 3 - 1 1 1 -  19 - 3.6 

52 18.12.20 TESTPRESS - - - - - - - - - - - 0 - 5 

53 25.12.20 TRAKLABS - - - - 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 0 - 10 

54 16.12.20 
NAPIER 

HEALTHCARE 
- - - - - - - - - - - 0 0 5.8 

55 07.01.21 PAYODA - (Phase 2) - - - - - - - - 0 0 - 0 - 4.5 

56 18.01.21 DATA PATTERNS - - 2 - - - - - - - - 2 - 4.2 (max) 

57 09.01.21 EMERTXE - - - - - - - 1 0 - 0 1 - 4 

58 24.01.21 MITSOGO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - - - 0 - 4 / 5 

59 28.12.20 AVASOFT - - 4 4 9 - 3 0 1 0 1 22  3 / 3.5 /4 

60 31.01.21 RANE GROUP - 7 1 - - - - - - - - 8 - 4 (max) 

61 21.12.20 
EXAMLY MANGO 

phase 2 
- - - - 0 - 0 0 0 - - 0 - 3-6 

62 01.02.21 ASPIRE SYSTEMS - - 1 1 0 - 0 1 0 0 - 3 - 4.5 

63 05.02.21 
SOLITON 

TECHNOLOGIES 
- - 1 4 - - - - - - - 5 5 5-6 

64 12.02.21 CARATLANE - - - - 0 - 1 - - - - 1 1 6 

65 11.02.21 
SCHNEIDER 
ELECTRICS 

- - 3 1 0 - 0 - - - - 4 - 6 

66 18.02.21 GRIFEO - - 0 1 7 - 3 0 0 - - 11 - 4.8 

67 26.02.21 WISE TECH SOURCE - - - - - - - - - - - 0 2 1.8-3.25 

68 08.02.21 DELOITTE - - - 1 1 - - - - 1 - 3 - 7.6 
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S.NO DATE COMPANY 
JOB OFFERS JOB 

OFFERS 
INTERN 
OFFERS 

CTC 
CIVIL MECH EEE ECE CSE CHEM IT M.Sc SS M.Sc DS MCA M.E 

69 15.02.21 
CLOUD 

ASSERT(Intern+FTE) 
- - - - 1 - 1 - - - - 2 1 4 

70 19.02.21 CLOUD SENSE - - 0 0 0 - - 0 - - - 0 0 6 

71 15.03.21 
CARE HEALTH 
INSURANCE 

3 - 5 9 9 2 3 - - - - 31 - 2.5 

72 04.03.21 FACE PREP - 1 2 3 6 - - 1 - - - 13 - 3.06 

73 10.03.21 HANSA SOLUTIONS - - - - 0 - 0 - - - 0 0 0 4-8 

74 25.03.21 DELPHI TVS - 1 2 - - - - - - - - 3 - 3.54 

75 25.03.21 FUTUTE GENERALI 3 2 0 2 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 12 - 1.8-4.15 

76 26.03.21 AXIMSOFT - - 0 0 1  0 0 0 0 0 3 - 2.4-3 

77 27.03.21 
CODE & DATA 

FOUNDARY 
- - - - 1 - 0 - 1 1 - 3 - 3 / 3.5 

78 29.03.21 
FACE PREP - TECH 

MENTOR 
- - 0 0 0 - 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 5-6.5 

79 30.03.21 ALTIMETRIK - - - 1 0 - 0 - - 0 - 1 - 5 

80 29.03.21 
VIRTUAL TECH 

GURUS 
1 2 - - - - - - - 4 - 7 - 2.4 

81 01.04.21 ACCENTURE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - - - 0 - 9 

82 03.04.21 NEXTUPLE - - - - 1 - 0 - - - 0 1 - 8 

83 19.03.21 BAKER HUGHES - 1 0 - - - - - - - 0 1 - 5-10 

84 23.03.21 
SPAN 

TECHNOLOGIES 
- - 0 1 3 - 0 0 0 0 0 4 - 3.84 

85 06.04.21 LMW - 3 1 - - - - - - - - 4 - 2.74 

86 15.04.21 LUMEN TECH 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 - - - - 1 - 5 

87 23.04.21 TRIEMP - 6 5 1 6 - 2 0 0 7 1 28 - 2.64 

88 28.04.21 SUTHERLAND - 7 - 3 2 - 2 - - - - 14 - 2.5 

89 22.04.21 GODREJ & BOYCE - 0 0 1 - - - - - - - 1 - 5.5 

90 13.05.21 SMI - - 0 1 0 - 0 - - 1 - 2 - 3 (max) 

91 12.05.21 SIRIUS - - - - 0 - 0 - - - - 0 - 6.2 
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S.NO DATE COMPANY 
JOB OFFERS JOB 

OFFERS 
INTERN 
OFFERS 

CTC 
CIVIL MECH EEE ECE CSE CHEM IT M.Sc SS M.Sc DS MCA M.E 

92 15.03.21 TVM ENGINEERING 4 - - - - - - - - - - 4 - 1.25 

93 14.03.21 COMVIVA - - - 2 2 - 0 - - 0 - 4 - 6.5 

94 15.04.21 JRA ANALYTICS 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 - 0 - 0 3 - 
3.45 / 4-

4.5 

95 06.05.21 JASMIN INFOTECH - - 2 1 - - - - - - - 3 - 2.75 

96 27.04.21 
NALLAS 

CORPORATION 
- - - - 0 - 2 - - - - 2 2 2 - 2.5 

97 14.06.21 IBM 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 - 3.2 

98 25.05.21 HUMANFRACTAL.AI - - 0 0 0 - 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 4 

99 04.06.21 
MONTBLEU 

TECHNOLOGIES 
- - 4 1 7 - 2 0 0 1 0 15 - 3 

100 27.05.21 MRESULT - - - - 0 - 0 1 1 0 0 2 - 5 

101 12.03.21 
MAESTRO STEEL 

DETAILING 
2 0 - - - - - - - - - 2 - 2-3 

102 09.04.21 SAINT GOBAIN 0 1 - - - 0 - - - - - 1 - 6.3 

103 11.06.21 GANIT PHASE 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 - 0 1 1 6 

104 16.06.21 CLOUDSIDE - - 0 0 1 - 2 0 2 0 0 5 - 4-5.5 

105 07.06.21 THERMAX - - 1 - - - - - - - - 1 - 2.16 

106 22.05.21 UNSCHOOL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 5 

107 08.05.21 
CONSERVE 
SOLUTIONS 

1 1 0 - 0 0 0 - - 0 - 2 - 1.8 

108 03.04.21 DIAMLER - 2 - - - - - - - - - 2 - 6 / 7.5 

109 14.05.21 CORESTACK - - - - 1 - 0 - - - - 1 - 4 

110 01.06.21 
VALUED  

EPISTEMICS 
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - - - 0 - 4.2 

111 10.06.21 CAMERON 0 1 1 - - 0 - - - - - 2 - 5.28 

112 10.06.21 TEMENOS - - 2 0 1 - - - - - - 3 - 6.5-6.75 

113 22.06.21 LYNK GLOBAL - - - - 1 - 1 0 0 3 0 5 - 3-6 

114 19.05.21 NTT INDIA - - - - 0 - 0 - - - - 0 - 5-6 
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S.NO DATE COMPANY 
JOB OFFERS JOB 

OFFERS 
INTERN 
OFFERS 

CTC 
CIVIL MECH EEE ECE CSE CHEM IT M.Sc SS M.Sc DS MCA M.E 

115 01.07.21 SATURAM - - - - 5 - 1 - - - - 6 - 4.3 

116 07.07.21 FOODHUB - - - 0 0 - 0 0 0 - - 0 - 7.5 

117 23.03.21 
MOLECULAR 

CONNECTIONS 
- - - - - - - - - - 1 1 - 2.75 

118 12.06.21 AVAALI SOLUTIONS - - 0 1 1 - 1 0 0 0 - 3 - 3 

119 28.05.21 HCL TECHNOLOGIES - - 1 0 1 - 0 - - - 0 2 - 3.5 / 4.75 

120 21.05.21 BRAKES INDIA - - 1 - - - - - - - - 1 - 4.9(max) 

121 05.07.21 RFPIO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - - - 0 - 4 

122 21.05.21 SECON - - - - 0 - 0 0 0 1 0 1 - 3-3.6 

123 22.06.21 
DOODLEBLUE 
INNOVATION 

- -- - 0 0 - 0 0 0 1 0 1 - 3 

124 09.07.21 LEGATO - - - - 0 - 1 - - - 0 1 - 4.25 

125 09.07.21 TRIMBLE - - - - - - - 0 0 - 0 0 - 9 

126 02.07.21 TOSHIBA PHASE 2 - - 0 - 0 - - - - - - 0 - 7 

127 17.07.21 EXTERRO NYA 3-4 

128 28.05.21 CSS CORP 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2.21 / 4 

129 17.04.21 FIS - - - - 0 - 0 - - - - 0 0 5 

130 NA 
RAASI 

CONSTRUCTIONS 
NYA 1.44-2.16 

131 28.01.21 GLOBAL EDGE - - - 0 0 - 0 - - - - 0 - 3.25-3.5 

132 21.06.21 CURIOUSFLY - - 0 0 0 - 0 0 0 0 - 0 0 3 

133 12.04.21 TUBE INVESTMENTS - 1 - - - - - - - - - 1 - 3.25 

134 18.08.20 ROBERT BOSCH - - - - - - - - - - 1 1 1 5.5 

NYA – NOT YET ANNOUNCED 
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